

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil)...../2007

CC 2104/2007

(From the judgement and order dated 31/07/2006 in HRRP No. 313/2005 & C/W

HRRP No. 315/2005 & HRRP No. 316/2005 & HRRP No. 317/2005 of The  
HIGH COURT OF KARNATAKA AT BANGALORE)

C.K. PRABHAVATHI & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

M/S VASANTHA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and c/delay in refiling SLP)

Date: 09/03/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.H. KAPADIA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P.K. BALASUBRAMANYAN

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Sailesh Madiyal, Adv.

Mr. Raka B. Phookan, Adv.

Mr. Hrishikesh Baruah, Adv.

Mr. Jagjit Singh Chhabra, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Delay condoned.

Issue notice.

[SUMAN WADHWA]

COURT MASTER

[MADHU SAXENA]

COURT MASTER