

SUPR EME COUR T OF I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.K GUPTA

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).5444/2007

C.K. PRABHAVATHI & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

M/S VASANTHA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date: 03/08/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr Shailesh Madiyal, Adv.

Mr R.B.Phookan, Adv.

Ms Neha Tandon, Adv.

Mr. Jagjit Singh Chhabra,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. N. Rajaraman,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Respondent Nos. 4 and 5 have filed counter affidavit.

Respondent Nos. 1 and 2 are served but there is no appearance.

Petitioner to take fresh steps for service of notice on
respondent No.3 in a week.

Request for dasti service is allowed.

File affidavit with proof of dasti service of notice on
respondent No.3 within four weeks.

List again on 29.9.2009.

(M.K.GUPTA)

Registrar

hj